
First Name MI Last Name Nickname Address City State Zip e-mail Phone Cell

DeWayne Allen 32545 Pebble Beach Afton OK 74331 dewayne.allen60@gmail.com 918-937-5191 918-688-5426

Richard C Bailey 33076 Mockingbird Ln Afton OK 74331 hog4115@aol.com -- 918-625-2517

Chris W Barlass PO Box 69 Big Cabin OK 74332 cbarlass@clsupplyinc.com 918-256-0540 918-944-3237

Mike Beckham 451478 Pheasant Cir Afton OK 74331 beckham.mr@gmail.com -- 918-605-1669

Dennis B Bilyeu PO Box 3262 Broken Arrow OK 74013 dbilyeu@cortrol.com -- 918-629-6616

Jack L Binns 32490 Pebble Beach Afton OK 74331 jacklbinns@gmail.com 918-257-9251 --

Larry D Bloomer 451584 Eagle Ln Afton OK 74331 ld_bloomer@hotmail.com 918-630-3337 918-630-3337

Monte R Broome 33157 Cardinal Dr Afton OK 74331 montie.broome@yahoo.com -- 918-261-2946

Arnold Brown 6730 South Granite Tulsa OK 74136 picab@cox.net 918-625-5357

Daniel A Brown 451663 Southern Hills Afton OK 74331 dbpopo23@gmail.com 918-782-8498 --

Gary W Burke 17 451570 Bob White Ln Afton OK 74331 gwburke820@gmail.com 405-974-1666 450-417-0175

Garry L Carnes Lil-Bit-Crazy 32277 Pebble Beach Afton OK 74331 carmencarnes@msn.com 918-782-9497 918-605-1486

Philip Carrott Phil 457527 Sparrow Hawk Afton OK 74331 pcarrott@gmail.com 816-665-3394 --

John W Chitwood Chitty 35545 Granite Drive Vinita OK 74301 soonerjohn53@gmail.com 918-740-4355

Joseph C Clark 32344 Pebble Beach Afton OK 74331 jclarkdc@gmail.com -- 918-944-3102

John C Clark Chris 32350 Pebble Beach Afton OK 74331 jchrisclark@yahoo.com 918-782-3140 918-691-5199

Tom Collinson 454110 East 314 Rd Afton OK 74331 tcollinson@sbcglobal.net 918-782-3515 620-249-1610

Roger Cooper 32964 Berryman turn Afton OK 74331 rogerc5432@yahoo.com 918-557-3902 --

Barry D Cope 451710 Congressional Afton OK 74331 barrydcope@gmail.com 918-633-5874 --

Ed Crowe 451521 Gyrfalcon Cir Afton OK 74331 sporthauler0@gmail.com -- 918-645-6892

Jeff W Davis 4923 East 49th Tulsa OK 74135 jwdavis@usbeefcorp.com 918-630-3650 918-550-5929

James F Dominy Jim 33215 Cardinal Dr Afton OK 74331 jdominydvm@aol.com -- 918-740-1813

Wade W Edmundson 6644 South New Hoven Ave Tulsa OK 74136 wade.edmundson@commercebank.com 918-625-0258 --

Larry D Edwards 1220 East 21st Place Tulsa OK 74114 Larry@edwardsventures.com -- 918-625-2088

Bill Evans 33387 Ridge Road Ct Afton OK 74331 bepry@aol.com 918-825-3295 727-510-8978

Larry A Fike PO Box 344 Ketchum OK 74349 fikelarry46@gmail.com 918-782-9167 918-728-1235

Jay Foster 33401 Ridge Rd Afton OK 74331 fosterjay49@yahoo.com 918-257-9449 --

Bill Friggel 2631 East 41st Tulsa OK 74105 bop0701@gmail.com 918-749-7047 918-605-5677

Don Gardner 1824 Red Prairie Dr Edmond OK 73025 jd.gardner@sbcglobal.net -- 405-206-1527

David L Gilbert 11438 South Sandusky Ave. Tulsa OK 74137 dagilbert7715@yahoo.com 918-855-3024

James R Gray Jim 57450 East Hwy 125 #591 Afton OK 74331 lorigray@thecoves.com 918-219-6121 --

John R Hewitt 2550 East 24th St. Tulsa OK 74114 jhewitt@matrixservice.com -- 734-276-7705

Mark Hill 454146 East 314 Rd Afton OK 74331 teamhillsales@gmail.com -- 214-763-9999

Dan M Houston 451678 Congressional Dr Afton OK 74331 houstonanm@gmail.com 918-257-2999

Fred Kidd 451495 Cardinal Circle Afton OK 74331 fkidd@clsupplyinc.com 918-782-3931 918-244-1161

Ken Kidd 33478 Blue Grouse Drive Afton OK 74331 kenkidd@clsupplyinc.com 918-256-0520 918-244-2150

Robin A Kisling 34556 South Coves Dr Afton OK 74331 robinkisling@gmail.com -- 405-423-8366

David Kroll 3727 East 64th Place Tulsa OK 74136 davidkroll1@cox.net 918-492-6356 918-760-2607

Larry E Lee 1357 East 27th Place Tulsa OK 74114 larrylee@ramenergy.net 918-749-0758 918-640-3698

Brad McCrory 9009 South Lakewood Ct Tulsa OK 74137 blmcc@aol.com 918-884-2962 918-269-4861

Tom F McKibben PO Box 581 Ketchum OK 74349 tfmckibben@aol.com 918-782-3292 918-782-7086

Luke O McSpadden 36422 South 4420 Rd Big Cabin OK 74332 lomcspadden@gmail.com 918-864-4822
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John Meyer PO Box 26210 Oklahoma City OK 73126 kathis@loves.com 405-302-6602 405-627-0876

Jim Miller 450686 Grand Ave Afton OK 74331 jimmiller871@yahoo.com 405-826-5827 405-850-3667

Grant D Millikan 441512 East 320 Road Vinita OK 74331 gmillikan@clsupplyinc.com 918-261-6487

Steve C Montgomery 451367 Blue Grouse Ln Afton OK 74331 ritapetebray@aol.com 918-277-2901

John E Moore 451670 Congressional Afton OK 74331 john.e.moore@hotmail.com -- 316-573-7181

Stephan Mullinax 33082 Mockingbird Afton OK 74331 stmullinax@yahoo.com 918-863-8632 918-430-8545

Mike Newcomb 32265 Pebble Beach Afton OK 74331 gmike.newcomb@gmail.com 918-782-9740 918-781-7110

Ted L Osgood 2655 East 37th St Tulsa OK 74105 Ted@ARGtulsa.com 918-630-9825 --

Everett Owen 451716 Oakland Hills Afton OK 74331 emowen@austin.rr.com -- 512-983-0618

Terry W Pace 8637 N 446 Rd Strang OK 74367 terry.pace@gmail.com 918-782-8812

Tom K Palmer 2000 West Detroit Broken Arrow OK 74012 tom.palmer@apsfireco.com 918-633-0390 918-808-6470

Bob Peterson 808 N. 161st East Ave Tulsa OK 74116 peterson@meltontruck.com 918-270-9472 918-605-3383

Jay D Porter 802 West South Ave. Vinita OK 74301 jporter@clsupplyinc.com 918-244-0999

Rodney W Ratcliff 2626 East 72nd Street Tulsa OK 74136 wrratcliff@aol.com 918-200-5301

Brad Roberson 6931 East 127th St Bixby OK 74008 bradleyroberson@yahoo.com 918-808-2480

Larry W Rowe 451375 Spruce Grouse Dr. Afton OK 74331 lwrowe@earthlink.net 918-782-9526 951-233-9605

John R Sappington 5211 East 88th St Tulsa OK 74137 jrjsappington@gmail.com 918-633-2520

Mark G Short 2536 East 51st St Tulsa Ok 74105 shortoil@tulsacoxmail.com -- 918-640-3627

Seth T Smiley PO Box 145 Ketchum OK 74349 stsmiley09@gmail.com 918-323-2121

Rick Smith 5433 East 109th St Tulsa OK 74137 RJS7smith@aol.com 918-852-1506 --

William O Smith 32596 Pebble Beach Afton OK 74331 psmithotgirl@gmail.com 918-782-9538 832-833-5600

Martin L Thalken Marty 3811 South Orange Cir Broken Arrow OK 74011 mthalken@protege-energy.com 918-606-1084

Mark R Thompson 4028 South Xanthus Tulsa OK 74105 mthom88@cox.net -- 918-688-3873

Richard L Thornton Hammer 451633 Goshawk Afton OK 74331 Rhog1956@gmail.com 479-650-1175 --

Larry Voight 4022 South Xanthas Ave Tulsa OK 74105 lgvoight@gmail.com -- 918-640-6705

Duane Walker 1648 South Flourence Ave Tulsa OK 74104 duanewalker69@gmail.com -- 918-645-0908

Darrell Wilson 33015 Mockingbird Lane Afton OK 74331 Darrell.wilson@amce.com 918-937-5136 918-260-9173

Charles S Wise 32822 Olympic Afton OK 74331 chuck_bcctulsa@sbcglobal.net 918-527-9798 918-633-7820

John A Young PO Box 326 Ketchum OK 74349 jyoung3244@yahoo.com 918-782-2162 918-527-2162

Charles K Zandbergen Charlie 32211 South 4525 Rd Afton OK 74331 czandbergen@att.net -- 918-830-2280

Dalton D Zandbergen Dalton 451380 East 320 Rd Afton OK 74331 daltonz1014@gmail.com -- 918-770-6771
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